

3684 West Maple,Bloomfield Hills, MI 48301O: 248.642.1000www.ioralmed.comF: 248.642.1004drdoug@ioralmed.com

## Welcome to Integrative Oral Medicine: A Fresh Approach to Your Oral Health

Dr. Thompson is a leader in using the latest developments in dentistry to provide whole body wellness. His goal is to treat you with respect, build a strong foundation of trust, and provide the best care possible. He leads a team of professionals with a keen

awareness about how oral conditions affect the lives and overall health of their patients. This knowledge is the backbone of their progressive disease prevention and management approach.

Ongoing professional development is what has set Dr. Doug Thompson apart. Dr. Thompson began his dental career working as an in house laboratory technician. His laboratory experience fueled an interest in clinical dentistry. Since establishing a general practice, with a specialty in extensive restorations and aesthetics, over 15 years ago, in Bloomfield Hills, Dr. Thompson has completed hundreds of hours of ongoing education. He has authored several publications and lectures to colleagues on such topics as periodontics (gum disease), risk assessment treatment planning, occlusion (bite and bite related issues), dental photography, and many more.

Dr. Thompson is on faculty and a clinical instructor at the Kois Center in Seattle, Washington, and has achieved mastery of the postgraduate curriculum known for its evidence-based program content. He is committed to providing his patients with knowledgeable and competent implementation of the latest advancements in restorative and preventative dentistry. He also studies anti-aging and functional medicine with medical professionals all over the United States.

Dr. Thompson enjoys working with patients on a one-on-one, consultative basis. His office includes an on-site laboratory making it possible to provide a highly customized service while maintaining the highest manufacturing standards.

## More information about Dr. Thompson's practice can be found at www.ioralmed.com.